Selectable Constant Current Driver Specifications
DCM Power Supplies
Rev V1.0 Date: 08/01/2025
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
T 866.201.2238
F 314.972.6202
email: commercialsales@diodedrive.com

• Light Bars
• Sign Lighting
Part Number Breakdown
Example: DCM-80W-WS43
100–347 VAC
Voltage 3-in-1
Dimmable CLASS P
P
CLASS 2
2
Warranty
• 5-year warranty
• Stage & Theaters
• Strip Lights
• Trade Shows
• Under-Cabinets
Project
Date Type
1Contact customer service for additional options.
Selectable
Current
Selectable Constant Current Driver Specifications
DCM Power Supplies
Rev V1.0 Date: 08/01/2025
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
T 866.201.2238
F 314.972.6202
email: commercialsales@diodedrive.com
SPECIFICATIONS
Model DCM-64W-WS33 DCM-80W-WS43
ELECTRICAL
Output Power 56W, 60W, 64W 68W, 72W, 76W, 80W
Output Current 1400, 1500, 1600mA 1700, 1800, 1900, 2000mA
Output Voltage Range 27-40 VDC 20-40 VDC
Input Current (max) 800mA 1A
Input Voltage 100–347 VAC
Input Frequency 50–60Hz
Efficiency ≥87% @ 347 VAC, full load
Power Factor ≥0.9 @ 347 VAC, full load
Dimming 0-10V, PWM, and Resistance (Potentiometer)
Protections Short Circuit and Overload
Floating Ground No
MECHANICAL
I/O Connection Type  Terminal Block
Number of Outputs 1
Housing Material Steel
ENVIRONMENTAL
IP Rating IP20
Environmental Rating Non-weatherproof, Suitable for Damp Locations
Ambient Operating
Temperature
-20 to 60°C (-4 to 140°F)
Selectable Constant Current Driver Specifications
DCM Power Supplies
Rev V1.0 Date: 08/01/2025
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
T 866.201.2238
F 314.972.6202
email: commercialsales@diodedrive.com